

State vs Malkiat Singh CIS no. 1286

Present: Sh. Harpal Singh, APP for the state.
Accused Malkiat Singh on bail.
Accused SandeepSingh P.P.

PW1 ASI Sukhpal Singh is present and cross-examined. Summons to remaining Pws at serial no. 1, 2 and 5 to 8 be issued for 12.09.2017.

Manu Mittu

JMIC/ASR
UID no. PB-0383

Date or order : 24.08.2017

Stenographer Grade-III
S.M.

Next date : 12.09.2017

Purpose : Pws