

State vs Malkit Singh

Present: Sh. Aman Mahindru APP for the State
Accused are in custody

Challan presented. Office report seen. It be registered. Copies of the documents as required under Section 207 Cr.P.C. supplied to the accused free of costs. File be put up on 19.1.2018 for scrutiny of documents.

Manu Mittu

JMIC/ASR
PB0383

Date of order: 5.1.2018

'kamal'

Next Date: 19.1.2018

Purpose: