

State vs Malkiat Singh

Present: Ms. Manpreet Kang APP for the State
Accused Sandeep Kumar Proclaimed Person
Accused Malkiat Singh on bail

Witness ASI Raj Kumar is present and cross examined. Summons of remaining witnesses received back unserved. Fresh summons to remaining witnesses be issued for 11.5.2018.

Manu Mittu
JMJC/ASR
PB0383

Date of order:27.4.2018

'kamal'

Next Date:11.5.2018

Purpose_____