

State Vs. Kawaljit Singh (CHI 129/20)

Present: Sh. Bharpur Singh Ld. APP for the state

Challan has been presented. Report of ahlmad perused. It be checked and registered. Accused Kawaljit Singh is in custody and remand papers is pending for 16.03.2020. As such the case is pending for 16.03.2020 for awaiting appearance of accused and for further proceedings.

Dated:07.03.2020
Sarla,steno-III

(Harjinder Kaur)
JMIC/ SAS Nagar (Mohali)
UID No.PB0502