

State Vs. kanwaljit singh Ahulwalia (CHI 129/20)

Present: Ld. APP for the state

File has been taken up today in view of order dated 29.04.2020 passed in continuation of order dated 13.04.2020 received from the Hon'ble High Court, case is adjourned to 24.07.2020 for the purpose already fixed. Parties/counsels be informed accordingly.

Dated:01.05.2020

Sarla, Stenographer-III

(Harjinder Kaur)
JMIC/ SAS Nagar (Mohali)
UID No.PB0502