

CNR No: PBPTC10017762017

CIS No: CHI/127/2017

127 of 2017 State Vs. Gurmeet Singh.

Present: APP for the State.
Accused Gurmeet Singh absent.

Bailable warrants of accused Sanjiv Kumar not received back. Fresh bailable warrants of accused Sanjiv Kumar as per previous order be again issued for 26.04.2021.

Appearance of accused Gurmeet Singh is also awaited for date fixed.

Date of Order: 15.02.2021.
Mahesh Chand, Stenographer-III.

(Ramandeep Kaur)
Judicial Magistrate - Ist Class,
Samana, UID No. PB0543.