

129-2020 State Vs. Ishwar Singh

Present: Sh. Jasvir Singh, APP for the State.

File taken up today as inadvertently fixed for 07.03.2021 was Sunday.

Notices to accused not issued by the Ahlmad. He is warned to be careful in future. Let, notices to accused be issued for 19.07.2021.

Date of Order:08.03.2021  
Shri Ram Stenographer Gr-II

(Akbar Khan) PCS  
JMIC/T.Sabo  
UID No. PB0426