

CNR No: PBBTA10009772020

CIS No: CHI-129-2020

STATE OF PUNJAB VS Ishawar Singh Etc.

Present: Mr. DS Sra, APP for the State.

Accused No. 1 on bail represented by Mr. PK Ranga
Advocate.

Accused No. 2 on bail, represented by Mr. S.S.Sohal,
Advocate.

File taken up today as 14.02.2024 was declared as Local
Holiday. Summon issued to witness at serial No. 1 & 6 received back
served but he has not come present despite service. Let he be
summoned throughailable warrants in the sum of Rs. 10,000/- with
one surety in the like amount for the date fixed. Witness at serial No.
4, 7 & 9 be also summoned for 27.05.2024.

Date of Order: 15.02.2024

Gurdeep St.

(Manjinder Singh)

JMIC, T.Sabo

UID: PB0624